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Las Palmas a 10/05/2024 - 12:37:41

SEGUNDA FASE BENJAMIN A-G2

CLASIFICACION

EQUIPOS PTS J G

fo Las Palmas 13
Atco. Huracan 13
Acodetti 13
i Veteranos 13
608l Simusett 13
-é- Santa Brigida 13
d Heidelberg B 13

! 13
13

13

Clasificacion en tiempo real

E
0
0
0
0
0
3
3
3
1

N

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE

JORNADA 1
03-02-2024 09:00:00 Las Palmas 5 2 Atco. Huracan
03-02-2024 09:00:00 Veteranos 7 5 Puertos B
03-02-2024 09:00:00 Acodetti 7 0 Corazén M2 B
03-02-2024  10:30:00 Santa Brigida 1 1 Arucas B
04-02-2024  09:00:00 Simusetti 7 0 Heidelberg B

JORNADA 2
10-02-2024  09:00:00 Heidelberg B 1 4 Acodetti
15-02-2024  19:00:00 Puertos B 4 5 Simusetti
10-02-2024 09:00:00 Coraz6n M2 B 0 13 Las Palmas
10-02-2024  09:00:00 Atco. Huracan 9 0 Santa Brigida
11-02-2024 09:00:00 Arucas B 0 8 Veteranos

JORNADA 3
17-02-2024  09:00:00 Arucas B 2 12 Atco. Huracan
17-02-2024  09:00:00 Acodetti 12 1 Puertos B
17-02-2024 09:00:00 Veteranos 5 3 Simusetti
17-02-2024  09:00:00 Santa Brigida 2 3 Corazon M2 B
15-02-2024  19:00:00 Las Palmas 13 0 Heidelberg B

JORNADA 4

ESTADIO

Anexo GC
Junta Obras
Mayordomia 1
Los Olivos
Mayordomia 1

Manuel Betancor
MN Sosa 1
Colegio Claret
Pepe Gongalvez
Elias Rizkallal

Elias Rizkallal
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Los Olivos
Anexo GC


https://futbolaspalmas.com/
https://twitter.com/Futbolaspalmas
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24-02-2024
24-02-2024
27-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024

02-03-2024
04-03-2024
02-03-2024
03-03-2024
03-03-2024

09-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024

16-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024

23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024

06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
09-04-2024
07-04-2024

13-04-2024
14-04-2024
12-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024

09:00:00
09:00:00
18:15:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
18:00:00
13:00:00
10:30:00
13:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
17:30:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
13:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
17:30:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
10:00:00
18:45:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

Puertos B 1 14 Las Palmas
Heidelberg B 1 1 Santa Brigida
Simusetti 1 7 Acodetti
Coraz6n M2B 1 1 Arucas B
Atco. Huracan 8 0 Veteranos

JORNADA 5

Atco. Huracan 13 0 Corazéon M2 B
Santa Brigida 4 1 Puertos B
Las Palmas 7 0 Simusetti
Arucas B 0 3 Heidelberg B
Veteranos 2 4 Acodetti

JORNADA 6

Heidelberg B 0 10 Atco. Huracan
Puertos B 6 8 Arucas B
Corazbn M2B 0 7 Veteranos
Acodetti 1 8 Las Palmas
Simusetti 5 1 Santa Brigida

JORNADA 7

Corazon M2 B 2 2 Heidelberg B

Atco. Huracan 9 3 Puertos B
Veteranos 1 8 Las Palmas

Santa Brigida 2 5 Acodetti
Arucas B 1 6 Simusetti

JORNADA 8

Simusetti 1 3 Atco. Huracan
Puertos B 6 3 Corazén M2 B
Veteranos 5 1 Heidelberg B
Las Palmas 8 1 Santa Brigida
Acodetti 14 1 Arucas B

JORNADA 9

Heidelberg B 3 3 Puertos B
Corazbn M2B 1 5 Simusetti
Atco. Huracan 3 2 Acodetti
Santa Brigida 2 5 Veteranos
Arucas B 0 13 Las Palmas

JORNADA 10

Atco. Huracan 1 8 Las Palmas

Heidelberg B 0 4 Simusetti
Puertos B 2 8 Veteranos

Corazbn M2B 2 6 Acodetti
Arucas B 0 3 Santa Brigida

MN Sosa 1
Manuel Betancor
Mayordomia 1
Colegio Claret
Pepe Gongalvez

Pepe Gongalvez
Los Olivos
Anexo GC

Elias Rizkallal
Junta Obras

Manuel Betancor
MN Sosa 1
Colegio Claret
Mayordomia 1
Mayordomia 1

Colegio Claret
Pepe Gongalvez
Junta Obras

Los Olivos
Manuel Pablo

Mayordomia 1
MN Sosa 1
Junta Obras
Anexo GC
Mayordomia 1

Manuel Betancor
Colegio Claret
Pepe Gongalvez
Los Olivos

Elias Rizkallal

Pepe Gongalvez
Manuel Betancor
MN Sosa 1
Colegio Claret
Elias Rizkallal
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24-04-2024  19:00:00
20-04-2024 09:00:00
22-04-2024  19:30:00
22-04-2024 17:00:00
21-04-2024 12:00:00
27-04-2024  09:00:00
27-04-2024  09:00:00
27-04-2024 09:00:00
27-04-2024  09:00:00
27-04-2024  09:00:00
04-05-2024  09:00:00
03-05-2024 16:45:00
04-05-2024 10:30:00
04-05-2024 13:00:00
05-05-2024 10:30:00
11-05-2024 09:00:00
11-05-2024 09:00:00
13-05-2024 18:15:00
11-05-2024 09:00:00
15-05-2024 19:30:00
18-05-2024  09:00:00
18-05-2024  09:00:00
18-05-2024  10:30:00
18-05-2024  13:00:00
18-05-2024 10:30:00
25-05-2024  09:00:00
25-05-2024 09:00:00
25-05-2024  09:00:00
25-05-2024 11:00:00
25-05-2024  13:00:00
01-06-2024 09:00:00
01-06-2024 09:00:00
01-06-2024 09:00:00
01-06-2024 10:30:00

02-06-2024

09:00:00

JORNADA 11

Las Palmas 11 0 Coraz6n M@ B

Acodetti 8 1 Heidelberg B
Veteranos 9 1 Arucas B

Santa Brigida 1 9 Atco. Huracan
Simusetti 2 3 Puertos B

JORNADA 12

Simusetti 4 1 Veteranos
Puertos B 3 8 Acodetti
Heidelberg B 0 13 Las Palmas
Corazon M2B 1 1 Santa Brigida

Atco. Huracan 13 0 Arucas B

JORNADA 13

Veteranos 3 5 Atco. Huracan
Acodetti 5 2 Simusetti
Arucas B 3 7 Corazén M2 B

Las Palmas 18 1 Puertos B
Santa Brigida 1 3 Heidelberg B

Simusetti Las Palmas
Heidelberg B Arucas B
Puertos B Santa Brigida

Corazén M2 B Atco. Huracan
Acodetti Veteranos
JORNADA 15
Veteranos Corazéon M2 B
Atco. Huracan Heidelberg B
Santa Brigida Simusetti
Las Palmas Acodetti
Arucas B Puertos B
JORNADA 16
Puertos B Atco. Huracan
Heidelberg B Corazon M2 B
Simusetti Arucas B
Acodetti Santa Brigida
Las Palmas Veteranos
JORNADA 17
Heidelberg B Veteranos
Corazén M2 B Puertos B
Atco. Huracan Simusetti
Santa Brigida Las Palmas
Arucas B Acodetti

Anexo GC
Mayordomia 1
MN Sosa 1
Los Olivos
Mayordomia 1

Mayordomia 1
MN Sosa 1
Manuel Betancor
Colegio Claret
Pepe Gongalvez

Junta Obras
Mayordomia 1
Elias Rizkallal
Anexo GC
Los Olivos

Mayordomia 1
Manuel Betancor
MN Sosa 1
Colegio Claret
Mayordomia 1

Junta Obras
Pepe Gongalvez
Los Olivos
Anexo GC
Manuel Pablo

MN Sosa 1
Manuel Betancor
Mayordomia 1
Mayordomia 1
Anexo GC

Manuel Betancor
Colegio Claret
Pepe Gongalvez
Los Olivos

Elias Rizkallal


https://futbolaspalmas.com/

Fit

FUTBOLASPALMAS.COM J DA 1 8
08-06-2024  09:00:00 Puertos B Heidelberg B MN Sosa 1
08-06-2024  09:00:00 Simusetti Corazon M2 B Mayordomia 1
08-06-2024  09:00:00 Acodetti Atco. Huracén Mayordomia 1
08-06-2024 09:00:00 Las Palmas Arucas B Anexo GC
08-06-2024  09:00:00 Veteranos Santa Brigida Junta Obras
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